Proof
Tech up
Sustainability
Cost down
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø >30
f1 [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
0,5
3

0.
5
d
3
d
1
f1
3
0
°
d
2
Part No. d1 d1 tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ESM-0608-06 6 +0.020 + 0.068 8 6
ESM-0810-10 8 +0.025 + 0.083 10 10
ESM-1012-10 10 +0.025 + 0.083 12 10
ESM-1214-12 12 +0.032 + 0.102 14 12
ESM-1618-15 16 +0.032 + 0.102 18 15
ESM-2023-20 20 +0.040 + 0.124 23 20
Part No. d1 d1 tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
h13
EFM-0608-06 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 12 8.0 1.0
EFM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 15 9.5 1.0
EFM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 18 9.0 1.0
EFM-1214-12 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 20 12.0 1.0
EFM-1618-17 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 24 17.0 1.0
EFM-2023-21 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 30 21.5 1.5
16 17
Available from stock
General properties